
Teacher Name Teacher Email Department

Andrea Perez Montero aperezmontero@bridgeportedu.net Special Education

Ariadne Rodriguez arodriguez@bridgeportedu.net Attendance Monitor

Arun Kadam akadam@bridgeportedu.net Science

Brianne Bresky bbresky@bridgeportedu.net History

Bushra Hanaif bhanaif@bridgeportedu.net English

Carole Cascia ccascia@bridgeportedu.net School Nurse

Cori Andrade candrade@brideportedu.net Science

Cynthia Lisinicchia clisinicchia@bridgeportedu.net Business

David Oestreicher doestreicher@bridgeportedu.net Science

Elba Rivera erivera@bridgeportedu.net Secetary

Ena Moales emoales@bridgeportedu.net Math

George Gomola ggomola@bridgeportedu.net Fire Science

Harry Hughes hhughes@bridgeportedu.net Math

Joseph "Jay" Lipp III jlipp@bridgeportedu.net Principal

Katherine Reyes kreyes@bridgeportedu.net Math

Keith Murphy kmurphy@bridgeportedu.net PE/Health

Lisa Balzano lbalzano@bridgeportedu.net Special Education

Lisa Jones-Mendehall lmendenhall@bridgeportedu.net Secetary

Lizbeth Lopez llopez@bridgeportedu.net Asst. Prinicipal

Maria Garcia mgarcia5@bridgeportedu.net Spanish

Matthew Volpe mvolpe@bridgeportedu.net Band

Megan Pushard mpushard@bridgeportedu.net History

Michael Sullivan msullivan@bridgeportedu.net History

Michele Neary mneary@bridgeportedu.net Social Worker

Monee Perkins mperkins@bridgeportedu.net English

Nikki Hasiotis nhasiotis@bridgeportedu.net School Counselor

Robyn Porto mpaz1@bridgeportedu.net Math

Sharisma D'Amico Simmons ssimmons@bridgeportedu.net Special Education

Tarek Hanaif thanaif@briddgeportedu.net PE/Health

Thomas Cardosi tcardosi@bridgeportedu.net History

Travis Brewster tbrewster@bridgeportedu.net NJROTC

Vanessa Arroyo varroyo@bridgeportedu.net English

Victoria Lametta vlametta@bridgeportedu.net English

Wendy Palmieri wpalmieri@bridgeportedu.net Art

William Seeley wseeley@bridgeportedu.net NJROTC
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